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Nome
GARGAMEL
VENON
FENIX
PRIDE
FURIA
JOVEM TALENTO
MINEIRINHO
CORINGA
VEM TRANQUILO
RAYBAN
JERUSALEM
QUERUBIN
V-8
ITALIA
PRESENTE

Anilha
018388
061433
012476
275996
298173
061337
aocc
017215
048342
009231
aocc
24605
23340
2501091
297722

Dono
CT. DUARTE
GLAUCIO
DANILO/MAURICINHO
WILLIAN
PETERSON
DINHO
PLISCILEY
RONALDO
SAMUEL
DIRLEI/ BRENO
ARTHUR
JOSE WILTON
RENATO
HUMBERTO
WILLIAN

COLEIRO 13/12/2020

Cidade
TRES PONTAS

SAO GONGALO
TRES PONTAS
LAVRAS
CARMO DE MINAS
LAVRAS
IJACI-MG
TRES CORACOES
TRES PONTAS
CRISTAIS - MG

TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
VARGINHA

10/15 min
72/165
106/160
115/145
82/136
82/132
127/124
101/116
45/111
36/102
123/99
45/95
81/94
77/93
57/88
71/86

AOCC

Pontos
30
25
23
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